
55 Waiaka Ln 34-203
Condo for Sale in Wailuku, Maui | MLS 407787

396,396
sqft land

837
sqft living

2
bedrooms

2
bathrooms

$475,000
listing price

Listed by Kokua Realty LLC

Upstairs 2 BR / 2 BA Iao Parkside — Ocean Horizon & Fresh Interior— Priced to 

Sell — Includes a $10,000 Seller Concession toward Additional Upgrades! 

Convenient central Maui location close to schools, parks, and downtown Wailuku. 

Desirable, upstairs 2 bed / 2 bath unit with high ceilings, a light ocean view and 

great cross-breezes. Freshly painted interior and new floors in the kitchen and 

bathrooms give this unit a clean, bright feel. Functional layout with open living area, 

private lanai, and two assigned parking stalls. Maintenance fees include water, Statewide Customer Support
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